
B.—lα

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

61

Item. 1914-15.

MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.
£ £

1563

1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
1571

1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584

1585
1586
1587
1588

VOTE No. 103—continued.
Koads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Boad District—continued.
Te Hoe Stream Bridge (second Masterton

crossing), (£1 for £1)
Tiraumea Valley Boad (£1 for £1) Pahiatua
Titaramonga Road ... Akitio
Upper Opaki (£1 for £1) ... Masterton
Waihoki Valley (£1 for £1) Akitio and

Masterton
Waikereru (£1 for £1) ... Akitio
Wangaehu ... Mauriceville
Admiral Eoad (£1 for £1) ... Wairarapa S.
Alfredton to Tinui (£1 for £1) ... Masterton

and Castlepoint
Awhea Eoad (Waipawa), (£1 for £2) Featherston
Awhea Road (Tuturemoi) ... „
Blair-Logie to East Coast Eoad ... Masterton
Brancepeths to Stronvar (£1 for £L) „
Carswell's to Blairlogie Homestead „
Craigielea ... Wairarapa 8.
Driscoll Eoad (£1 for £1)
Dyerville Eoad (£1 for £1) ... Featherston
Ferny hurst Eoad and deviation ... Masterton
Gladstone to Wharau (£1 for £1) Wairarapa 8.
Hinakura Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Featherston
Hoiki ... Wairarapa S.
Hururua Eoad (Carrington Settle- „

ment)
lea Road (Langdale) ... Castlepoint
Kaiwhata (£200, £1 for £1) ... Wairarapa S.
Kaiwhata Landing deviation ... ,,
Kaumingi and Borokoko Bridges Masterton

(£1 for £2)
Kiriwhakapapa ... „
Leach Eoad ... „
Lett Eoad ... „
Longbush Settlement Eoad ... Wairarapa S.
Mahupuku (£1 for £1)
Makahaka Bridge(Glenlean), (£150, Masterton

£1 for £1)
Mangapakeha Stream Bridge ... Castlepoint
Mangaparuparu Eoad (£1 for £1) Masterton
Mangarai ... „
Masterton to Waimata (deviation) ,,

(£600, £1 for £1, and £400, £1
for £2)

Matarawa to Swamp Boad (£1 for Wairarapa S.

Mikimiki ... Masterton
Mount Hector Track ... „
Ngapotiki to Boundary Awhea Featherston

Eiding
Papawai Stream Bridge ... „
PaulsenEoad (£1 for £1) ... Masterton
Eange Eoad Featherston
Eimutaka Eoad and bridges (£1 „

for £1)
Kiversdale Eoad (£300, £1 for £2) Masterton
Bocky Hill .:. Wairarapa S.
Buakokopatuna Stream Bridge (£1 Featherston

for £1)
Springhill Road ... Castlepoint
Taueru Bridge ... Masterton

350

100 j
200 I

50
200

500
200

50
325

100
150
250
300
150
100. 50
175
350

50
150
50
50

100
350
350
500

1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594

75
250
150
50
50

375

1595
1596
1597
1598

400
175
150

1 ,000

1599 100

1600
1601
1602

50
50
50

1603
1004
1605
1606

100
150
200
300

1607
1608
1609

350
100
250

1610
1611

100
500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

