Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

		1220 Controller	·	•
Item.			1914-15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 103—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		£	£
	Wellington Road District—continued.			
1563	Te Hoe Stream Bridge (second crossing), (£1 for £1)	Masterton	350	
1564	Tiraumea Valley Road (£1 for £1)	Pahiatua	100	
1565		Akitio	200	
$1566 \\ 1567$	- PP (55 51 55 - 7)	Masterton	$\begin{bmatrix} 50 \\ 200 \end{bmatrix}$	
1568	Waihoki Valley (£1 for £1)	Akitio and Masterton Akitio	500	
1569	177	Mauriceville	200	
1570		Wairarapa S.	50	
1571	Alfredton to Tinui (£1 for £1)	Masterton	325	
		nd Castlepoint		
1572		Featherston	100	
1573		,,	150	
1574	O • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Masterton	250	
1575 1576		"	300 150	
1577	0 1 1	Wairarapa S.	100	
1578		wanarapa o.	. 50	
1579		Featherston	175	
15 80	Fernyhurst Road and deviation	Masterton	350	
1581	Gladstone to Wharau (£1 for £1)	Wairarapa S.	50	
1582		Featherston	150	
1583	l 1	Wairarapa S.	50	
1584	(300000	,,	50	
1585	ment) Ica Road (Langdale)	Castlepoint	100	
1586	(Wairarapa S.	350	
1587		,,	350	
1588	Kaumingi and Rorokoko Bridges (£1 for £2)	Masterton	500	
1589	r r	,,	75	
1590		,,	250	
1591	Lett Road	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	150	
$1592 \\ 1593$. 9	Wairarapa S.	50 50	
1594	Mahupuku (£1 for £1) Makahaka Bridge (Glenlean), (£150, £1 for £1)	Masterton	375	
1595		Castlepoint	400	
159 6		Masterton	175	
1597		,,	150	
159 8	(£600, £1 for £1, and £400, £1	"	1 ,000	
1599	for £2) Matarawa to Swamp Road (£1 for £1)	Wairarapa S.	100	
1600		Masterton	50	
1601	Mount Hector Track	,,	5 0	
1602	Riding	Featherston	50	
1603		,,,	100	
1604 1605	l /	Masterton Featherston	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
1605 1606	" 0 '	reatnerston	300	
1607		Masterton	350	
1608		Wairarapa S.	100	
1609	Ruakokopatuna Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	Featherston	250	
1610 1611	Springhill Road	Castlepoint Masterton	100 500	